HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 408 by Representative Foil

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 4, line 6, delete "."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, line 32, change "(4) and" to "and (4)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 14, line 19, following "proxy" and before "or" insert ","
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 18, line 1, following "includes" and before "district" insert "a"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 40, line 46, following "B" and before "," insert "of this Section"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 50, line 27, change "<u>U.S.</u>" to "<u>United States</u>"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 14 On page 56, line 12, change "(I)" to "(i)"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 70, line 32, change "6" to "six"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 77, line 14, following "the" and before "court" insert "district"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 86, lines 5 and 6, change "10" to "ten"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 11</u>
- On page 114, line 19, change "Subsection" to "Paragraph"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 120, line 16, following "A." and before "An" delete "A."
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 26 On page 132, line 8, change "(I)" to "(i)"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 145, line 25, following "Paragraph (1)" insert "of this Subsection"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 162, line 23, following "Subsection" and before "may" change "1-953(A) or (B) of
- 5 this Act" to "A or B of this Section"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 7 On page 173, line 16, change "Section" to "Act"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 17</u>
- 9 On page 173, line 19, change "Section" to "Act"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- On page 173, line 23, change "Section" to "Act"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- On page 184, line 1, following "F." change "Section 1-1103" to "This Section"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 20</u>
- On page 196, line 22, change "Subsection" to "Paragraph"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 21
- On page 197, line 7, change "Subsection" to "Paragraph"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 22
- On page 203, line 1, change "Section 1-1302" to "this Section"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 23
- 21 On page 207, line 25, following "of" change "Section 1-1321(A) or Section" to "Subsection
- 22 <u>1-1321(A) or Subsection</u>"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 24
- On page 225, line 29, change "attorney-at-law" to "attorney at law"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 25
- 26 On page 250, line 11, change "Section" to "Subsection"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 26
- On page 250, line 27, change "Subparagraph (B)(2)(a)" to "Paragraph (B)(2)"
- 29 AMENDMENT NO. 27
- 30 On page 265, line 26, change "<u>30</u>" to "<u>thirty</u>"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 28
- 2 On page 271, line 13, following "permit" and before "or" insert "."